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Holiday Calendar 2021 

Date Day Holiday No. of Days 

Jan 26 Tuesday Republic Day 1 

Mar 11 Thursday Maha Shivaratri 1 

Mar 29-30 Monday & Tuesday Holi Break 2 

Apr 21 Wednesday Ram Navami 1 

1 Aug 15 Sunday Independence Day 

Aug 30 Monday Janmashtami 1 

Oct 02 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 1 

Oct 15 Friday Vijaya Dashami 1 

Nov 01 Monday Haryana Day 1 

Nov 04-06 Thursday-Saturday Deepavali Break 3 

Restricted Holiday (Any 2 
Apr 02 Friday Good Friday 1 

Apr 14 Wednesday Vaisakh/Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 1 

May 14 Friday Eid Ul Fitr 

Aug 22 Sunday Raksha Bandhan 

Oct 7 Thursday Maharaja Agarsain Jayanti 1 

Nov 19 Friday Gurpurab 1 
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